
Manitou Americas, Inc.
P.O. Box 179 │ West Bend, WI  53095           PHONE: 866-232-8224   │  DIR: 262-387-1210  │  FAX: 262-387-1247

EDGE® COLD PLANER - HIGH FLOW
Few attachments can hold up to the daily abuse or meet the heavy-duty 
requirements of milling attachments.  Designed for precise asphalt and 
concrete cuts, milling attachments are also valuable for utility crews and 
cable installation.  

edgeattach.com

COLD PLANER - HIGH FLOW

CO
M

PACT LO
ADER

SPECIFICATIONS

 Model
Weight 
(lbs/kg)

Hyd. Req. 
(gpm/lpm) Tilt (degrees)

Max. Depth 
(in/mm) No. of Picks

Working Width 
(in/mm)

Sideshift 
(in/mm)

CP16HF 1708/774.7 24-45/91-170 +/- 15 6/152 48 16/406 24/610

CP18 1773/804.2 26-45/98-170 +/- 15 6/152 52 18/457 24/610

CP24 1925/873.2 28-45/106-170 +/- 15 6/152 64 24/510 24/610

CP30 2134/968.0 28-45/106-170 +/- 12.5 6/152 76 30/762 24/610

CP36 2235/1013.8 34-45/129-170 +/- 10 6/152 88 36/914 24/610

*Note: Machine compatibility is based on operating capacity of the machine and the weight of the attachment

FEATURES
• Ideal for milling frost heaves, traffi c lane stripes, pothole repair, and more
• Optimized tooth pattern to deliver power where needed
• High-fl ow models feature hydraulic side-shift and tilt/depth adjustment
• Mills up to 6” deep

Radial Skid Loaders Vertical Skid Loaders Track Loaders

Machine Compatibility
   Gehl / Mustang

3640E/
2026

R135/
1350R

R150/
1500R

R165/
1650R

R190/
1900R

R220/
2200R

R260/
2600R

V270/
2700V

V330
3300V

V400/
4000V

RT175/
1750RT

RT210/
2100RT

RT250/
2500RT

*Cold Planer High Flow ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦

OPERATIONAL BASICS
The EDGE high fl ow cold planer is a valuable tool for road construction 
and maintenance crews.  Asphalt and concrete are quickly milled due to 
the high torque generated by the planetary gearbox.  High fl ow models 
feature electro-hydraulic side-shift control, tilt/depth control and are single-
circuit with 3 hydraulic lines.  The EDGE high fl ow cold planer comes 
complete with wire harness and control box, hoses, a hose saver kit, fl at 
face couplers and asphalt picks.


