

# **COLD PLANER - HIGH FLOW**





## **EDGE® COLD PLANER - HIGH FLOW**

Few attachments can hold up to the daily abuse or meet the heavy-duty requirements of milling attachments. Designed for precise asphalt and concrete cuts, milling attachments are also valuable for utility crews and cable installation.

## **OPERATIONAL BASICS**

The EDGE high flow cold planer is a valuable tool for road construction and maintenance crews. Asphalt and concrete are quickly milled due to the high torque generated by the planetary gearbox. High flow models feature electro-hydraulic side-shift control, tilt/depth control and are singlecircuit with 3 hydraulic lines. The EDGE high flow cold planer comes complete with wire harness and control box, hoses, a hose saver kit, flat face couplers and asphalt picks.



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model	Weight (Ibs/kg)	Hyd. Req. (gpm/lpm)	Tilt (degrees)	Max. Depth (in/mm)	No. of Picks	Working Width (in/mm)	Sideshift (in/mm)
CP16HF	1708/774.7	24-45/91-170	+/- 15	6/152	48	16/406	24/610
CP18	1773/804.2	26-45/98-170	+/- 15	6/152	52	18/457	24/610
CP24	1925/873.2	28-45/106-170	+/- 15	6/152	64	24/510	24/610
CP30	2134/968.0	28-45/106-170	+/- 12.5	6/152	76	30/762	24/610
CP36	2235/1013.8	34-45/129-170	+/- 10	6/152	88	36/914	24/610

## **FEATURES**

- Ideal for milling frost heaves, traffic lane stripes, pothole repair, and more
- Optimized tooth pattern to deliver power where needed
- High-flow models feature hydraulic side-shift and tilt/depth adjustment
- Mills up to 6" deep

	Radial Skid Loaders							Vertical Skid Loaders			Track Loaders		
Machine Compatibility Gehl / Mustang	3640E/ 2026	R135/ 1350R	R150/ 1500R	R165/ 1650R	R190/ 1900R	R220/ 2200R	R260/ 2600R	V270/ 2700V	V330 3300V	V400/ 4000V	RT175/ 1750RT	RT210/ 2100RT	RT250/ 2500RT
*Cold Planer High Flow				+	+	+	+	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>	+	+

<sup>\*</sup>Note: Machine compatibility is based on operating capacity of the machine and the weight of the attachment

